NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF ATHLETICS ADMINISTRATIONS
DEVELOPMENT MEET #2 2016
12TH DECEMBER 2015
HASELY CRAWFORD STADIUM
WRIGHTSON ROAD, POS

#1 Discus Throw Girls U 16
SHERESE WEBB WARRIORS

#2 Discus Throw Boys U 16

JOEL ANDREWS DPAC
N. MATHURA DPAC
DEXTER WALCOTT  S/GRANDE

#3 Discus Throw Girls U 18
MAKIDA ALEXANDER WARRIORS

#4 Discus Throw Boys U 18
SHEM ROSS BURNLEY

#5 Discus Throw Women
SHAUNNA DOWNEY UWI

#6 Discus Throw Men
KESHON PHILLIPS UWI

#7 Long Jump Girls U 14

SHANIYA MORGAN  N/WOLVES
ADRIANNA QUAMINA DPAC
MYA EDWARDS NEWTOWN

#8 Long Jump Boys U 14

JABARI TAYLOR K/PANTHERS
A-Q HYPOLITE TOCO TAFAC
CYNAN FLETCHER NEWTOWN

#9 Long Jump Girls U 18

SAFFIYA JOHN K/PANTHERS
ANYA AKILI K/PANTHERS
RAE-ANN PHILLIPS K/PANTHERS
#10 Long Jump MEN

KERLON ASHBY K/PANTHERS
K. LA TOUCHE M/PIONEERS

#11 Long Jump WOMEN

AIESHA COLTHRUST N/WOLVES
AYANNA GLASGOW TOCO TAFAC
BRITTNEY HUTSON S/GRANDE

20.02
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FIELD EVENTS

#12 Long Jump Boys U 16

JOEL ANDREWS DPAC
LESTON MORGAN N/WOLVES
KELSY DANIEL K/PANTHERS

NATHAN MATHURA DPAC

#13 Long Jump Girls U-16
ADALIAH EDDWARDS NEWTOWN

ARIELLE EDWARDS NEWTOWN
#14 Shot Put Boys U 14

DERYCK WARD TOCO TAFAC
A. HERNANDEZ S/IGRANDE
#15 Shot Put Girls U 14

AMANDA JOSEPH S/IGRANDE
ADALIA EDWARDS NEWTOWN
#16 Shot Put Boys U-16

MIKEL LIVERPOOL BURNLEY
DEXTER WALCOTT S/IGRANDE
#17 Shot Put Girls U 20

AYANA GLASGOW TOCO TAFAC
#18 Shot Put Boys U 18

RANDOLPH ISAAC BURNLEY
LINCOLN ACRES BURNLEY
SHEM ROSS BURNLEY
#19 Shot Put Girls U 18

BRITTNEY HUTSON  S/GRANDE
AALYA CAESAR TOCO TAFAC
#20 Shot Put WOMEN

SHAUNA DOWNEY Uwi

#21 Javelin Throw Boys U-14
A. HERNANDEZ S/IGRANDE

#22 Javelin Throw Boys U 16
TYRESE TROTMAN S/IGRANDE
NATHANIEL CHARLES S/IGRANDE

5.72
5.562
5:40
4:18

3:28
3:02
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4.50

9.36
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12.03
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6.82

10.69

15.84

26.13
21.59
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DEXTER WALCOTT  S/GRANDE

#23 Javelin Throw OPEN
J. HAZELWOOD K/PANTHERS
KERLON ASHBY K/PANTHERS

#24 High Jump Boys U 16

JOEL ANDREWS DPAC
JUSTIN GUY K/PANTHERS
LESTON MORGAN N/WOLVES

#25 High Jump Girls U 16
CAMILLE LEWIS S/IGRANDE
AQUILA DANGLADE MUSTANGS

#26 High Jump Girls U 18
SAFIYA JOHN K/PANTHERS
ANYA AKILI K/PANTHERS

#27 High Jump WOMEN
JANELLE OVID QRC

#28 High Jump Boys U-18

KRISTIAN LA TOUCHE M/PIONEERS
KERLON ASHBY K/PANTHERS
SHERVON SMITH TOCO TAFAC
A. SUBERO S/IGRANDE
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